and and	Rochester Hills			1000 Rochester Hills E Rochester Hills, MI 483 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS	N	Master	wv	Home Page: vw.rochesterhills.org	
		File Number: 2022-0179)		
File ID:	2022-0179	Type: Administration	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference: 2022-0179	Controlling Body: (City Council Regular Meeting	
			File Created Date : (04/01/2022	
File Name:	An Ordinance to Add A Environment, of the Co Rochester Hills, Oakla	ode of Ordinances of the City of	Final Action:		
	penalty for violation	repeal conflicting or inconsister is	and pless		
Notes:					
Notes: Sponsors:			Enactment Date:		
Sponsors:	Ordinance.pdf, PC Mir Minutes 013122.pdf, F	nary.pdf, Introduction memo.pdf, nutes 031522 (Draft).pdf, PC-CC PC Minutes 011822.pdf, PC Public Hearing Notice.pdf	Enactment Date: Enactment Number:		
Sponsors:	Ordinance.pdf, PC Mir Minutes 013122.pdf, F	nutes 031522 (Draft).pdf, PC-CC PC Minutes 011822.pdf, PC			
Sponsors: Attachments:	Ordinance.pdf, PC Mir Minutes 013122.pdf, F	nutes 031522 (Draft).pdf, PC-CC PC Minutes 011822.pdf, PC	Enactment Number:		

Text of Legislative File 2022-0179

title

sion:

Acceptance for First Reading - An Ordinance to Add Article 4 to Chapter 46, Environment, of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland County, Michigan, repeal conflicting or inconsistent ordinances, and prescribe a penalty for violations

body

Resolved, that an Ordinance to add Article 4 to Chapter 46, Environment, of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland County, Michigan, repeal conflicting or inconsistent ordinances, and prescribe a penalty for violations, is hereby accepted for First Reading.

Date: